
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Nicht Klassifiziert

DQ

St.Nr.

13

22

6

46

14

30

2

52

11

54

17

25

Name

Yannik Brandt

Julien Apotheloz

Luca Mühlemann

Luca Thoma

Jason Berglas

Bryan Gerber

Luana Stanco

Thierry Hartmann

Alexander Vollrath

Dario Stanco

Nicolas Raeber

Alexander Elmiger

Klasse

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

Runden

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Gesamtzeit

15:12.349

15:17.447

15:21.926

15:25.702

15:25.834

15:27.137

15:29.951

15:34.685

15:34.827

15:35.181

15:49.003

15:21.760

Beste Zeit.

50.014

50.071

50.458

50.423

50.645

50.479

50.767

50.935

50.960

50.905

50.907

50.529

Bemerkung

Verwarnung

Nach Runden sortiertRotax Max Challenge 4

Final

Final Junior

Rennen (18 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.08.2014 15:18

Vorsprung

+5.098

Durchschn.Geschw.

88.782

Beste Rundenzeit

50.014

Beste Geschw.

89.975

Beste Runde von
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Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

13

22

25

6

14

30

17

2

11

46

52

54

Name

Yannik Brandt

Julien Apotheloz

Alexander Elmiger

Luca Mühlemann

Jason Berglas

Bryan Gerber

Nicolas Raeber

Luana Stanco

Alexander Vollrath

Luca Thoma

Thierry Hartmann

Dario Stanco

Klasse

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

Gesamtzeit

11:11.809

11:16.271

11:18.297

11:18.572

11:21.511

11:21.860

11:23.025

11:26.088

11:27.521

11:29.195

11:30.545

11:32.541

Beste Zeit.

49.953

49.855

50.310

50.346

50.389

50.373

50.549

50.653

50.799

50.200

51.093

50.954

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRotax Max Challenge 4

2. Lauf

2. Lauf Junior

Rennen (13 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.08.2014 13:39

Vorsprung

+4.462

Durchschn.Geschw.

87.078

Beste Rundenzeit

49.855

Beste Geschw.

90.262

Beste Runde von

[22] Julien Apotheloz
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Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

13

25

6

14

46

2

22

17

11

52

54

30

Name

Yannik Brandt

Alexander Elmiger

Luca Mühlemann

Jason Berglas

Luca Thoma

Luana Stanco

Julien Apotheloz

Nicolas Raeber

Alexander Vollrath

Thierry Hartmann

Dario Stanco

Bryan Gerber

Klasse

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

4

3

Gesamtzeit

10:47.235

10:55.517

10:55.544

10:57.286

11:03.072

11:04.767

11:04.793

11:06.416

11:06.959

11:09.685

3:25.785

2:31.946

Beste Zeit.

49.673

50.184

50.266

50.417

50.216

50.629

49.569

50.571

50.693

50.997

51.478

51.658

Bemerkung

Nach Runden sortiertRotax Max Challenge 4

1. Lauf

1. Lauf Junior

Rennen (13 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.08.2014 11:10

Vorsprung

+8.282

Durchschn.Geschw.

90.384

Beste Rundenzeit

49.569

Beste Geschw.

90.783

Beste Runde von

[22] Julien Apotheloz
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Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

22

13

6

25

2

46

30

14

17

11

54

52

Name

Julien Apotheloz

Yannik Brandt

Luca Mühlemann

Alexander Elmiger

Luana Stanco

Luca Thoma

Bryan Gerber

Jason Berglas

Nicolas Raeber

Alexander Vollrath

Dario Stanco

Thierry Hartmann

Klasse

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

RM Junior

Beste Zeit.

49.454

49.569

50.182

50.212

50.241

50.243

50.314

50.358

50.518

50.816

51.060

51.076

In Runde

7

6

10

9

7

8

8

9

9

8

8

9

Zweitbester

49.517

49.660

50.267

50.215

50.329

50.277

50.384

50.542

50.608

51.053

51.111

51.186

Runden

8

9

10

9

10

10

9

9

10

10

9

10

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiertRotax Max Challenge 4

Zeitfahren

Zeitfahren Junior

Qualifikation (11 Runden)

Lévier 1.250 Km

17.08.2014 10:00
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